15t Annual Ribbon Run 5K Race and 1 Mile Walk

This was held in conjunction with the Huron County Relay for Life event Saturday June 22, 2013.
It started at the Park Area in Downtown Bad Axe and finished there also. It was jointly sponsored
by Thompson Chevrolet Inc and Bay Port State Bank. The 1% place male was Andy Hass in 17:31.

The 1% place female was Allison Engelhardt in 23:40.

All runners received the Ribbon Run Tee shirt or tote bag. All participants were encouraged to visit
all the team sites at the Relay For Life event to collect the different colored ribbons that represent
the many types of cancer, such as pink for breast, orange for kidney or leukemia, purple for

pancreatic etc.

There was a total of 110 people taking part in the 5K Run, Walk and 1 Mile Walk. We look forward
to hosting the race again next year at the Huron County Relay For Life event at the Bad Axe City

Park.

Ribbon Run June 22, 2013

5K Run Results

Males Place Time Females Place Time

10 and Under

None None

11-14

None Allison Engelhardt 8" 23:40
Emma Lentz 20" 35:43

15-17

Jarod Lentz o"  24:38 Sadie Muntz 13" 25:30

Logan Barnette 10" 24:39

Dominick Tyl 12 25:07

18-19

None Katlin Jandereski 21t 29:08

20-24

None Kimberly Schenk 20" 28:50
Sarah Dunn 37" 39:36

25-29

Cory Collings 15" 25:36 Leslie Collings 14" 25:35
Kelley Briolat 16"  25:52
Stacy Ramsey 28"  33:54
Kim Leipprandt 29" 34:36
Mallory Klosowski 30"  36:23
Jessica Marcet 32 36:52

30-34

Garrett Jurgess 2" 19:45 Cynthia Collings 31t 36:24

Mike Klosowski 6" 22:38 Davina Maurer 41t 42:08

Trevor Francis 7" 22:47 Angel Messing 437  43:54

Gary Puvalowski 18" 27:29



35-39
Andy Hass 1t 17:31
Bradley Ventline 4" 21:04

40-44

Hank VanPijkeren 3 20:22
Mike Wolschlager 19" 28:21
Robert Lentz 27" 32:44

45-49
Jerome Wolschlager 5t 22:28
Robert Muntz 11" 25:02

50-54
None

55-59
None

60-64
Frank Johnson 170 27:10

65-69
None

70 and over
None

5K Walk Results (top 3)

Male

Female
Jacob Halifax 46"  46:49
Tom Volmering 58"  56:00
Jim Hallock 60" 57:31
1 Mile Walk Results (top 3)
Male
10 and under
Cole Hagen 1t 11:58
Beckett Hagen 15" 17:27
AaronWeber 15" 17:48
11 and over
Steve Bismack 4t 14:34
John Shepherd 10" 17:03
Pat Behnke 13" 17:25

Shelly Shuart

Tricia Kosal

Connie Engelhardt

Loretta Kuhn
Theresa Perill
Denise Puvalowski

Gayle Reynolds

None

None

None

Gerri Voss
Sarah Reimann
Susan Hessling

Female

Addison Hagen
Ellexia Puvalowski
Brynn Lloyd

Jodi Voss
Karen Schwanitz
Cyndi Puvalowski

33rd

25th

22nd

24"
52
54"

23rd

340
35th
36th

2nd
6th
8th

3rd
5th
7th

37:54

32.:40

29:12

32:05
48:49
48:36

31:39

38:02
38:28
39:31

12:05
16:29
16:42

13:15
15:07
16:38



