## 1<sup>st</sup> Annual Ribbon Run 5K Race and 1 Mile Walk

This was held in conjunction with the Huron County Relay for Life event Saturday June 22, 2013. It started at the Park Area in Downtown Bad Axe and finished there also. It was jointly sponsored by Thompson Chevrolet Inc and Bay Port State Bank. The 1<sup>st</sup> place male was Andy Hass in 17:31. The 1<sup>st</sup> place female was Allison Engelhardt in 23:40.

All runners received the Ribbon Run Tee shirt or tote bag. All participants were encouraged to visit all the team sites at the Relay For Life event to collect the different colored ribbons that represent the many types of cancer, such as pink for breast, orange for kidney or leukemia, purple for pancreatic etc.

There was a total of 110 people taking part in the 5K Run, Walk and 1 Mile Walk. We look forward to hosting the race again next year at the Huron County Relay For Life event at the Bad Axe City Park.

Ribbon Run June 22, 2013

	_	_	
5K	Run	Resu	ılte

Males	Place Time		Females	Place	Time
10 and Under None			None		
11-14 None			Allison Engelhardt Emma Lentz	8 <sup>th</sup> 20 <sup>th</sup>	23:40 35:43
15-17 Jarod Lentz Logan Barnette Dominick Tyll	9 <sup>th</sup> 10 <sup>th</sup> 12 <sup>th</sup>	24:38 24:39 25:07	Sadie Muntz	13 <sup>th</sup>	25:30
18-19 None			Katlin Jandereski	21 <sup>st</sup>	29:08
20-24 None			Kimberly Schenk Sarah Dunn	20 <sup>th</sup> 37 <sup>th</sup>	28:50 39:36
25-29 Cory Collings	15 <sup>th</sup>	25:36	Leslie Collings Kelley Briolat Stacy Ramsey Kim Leipprandt Mallory Klosowski Jessica Marcet	14 <sup>th</sup> 16 <sup>th</sup> 28 <sup>th</sup> 29 <sup>th</sup> 30 <sup>th</sup> 32 <sup>nd</sup>	25:35 25:52 33:54 34:36 36:23 36:52
30-34 Garrett Jurgess Mike Klosowski Trevor Francis Gary Puvalowski	2 <sup>nd</sup> 6 <sup>th</sup> 7 <sup>th</sup> 18 <sup>th</sup>	19:45 22:38 22:47 27:29	Cynthia Collings Davina Maurer Angel Messing	31 <sup>st</sup> 41 <sup>st</sup> 43 <sup>rd</sup>	36:24 42:08 43:54

35-39 Andy Hass Bradley Ventline	1 <sup>st</sup> 4 <sup>th</sup>	17:31 21:04	Shelly Shuart	33 <sup>rd</sup>	37:54
40-44 Hank VanPijkeren Mike Wolschlager Robert Lentz	3 <sup>rd</sup> 19 <sup>th</sup> 27 <sup>th</sup>	20:22 28:21 32:44	Tricia Kosal	25 <sup>th</sup>	32.:40
45-49 Jerome Wolschlager Robert Muntz	5 <sup>th</sup> 11 <sup>th</sup>	22:28 25:02	Connie Engelhardt	22 <sup>nd</sup>	29:12
50-54 None			Loretta Kuhn Theresa Prill Denise Puvalowski	24 <sup>th</sup> 52 <sup>nd</sup> 54 <sup>th</sup>	32:05 48:49 48:36
55-59 None			Gayle Reynolds	23 <sup>rd</sup>	31:39
60-64 Frank Johnson	17 <sup>th</sup>	27:10	None		
65-69 None			None		
70 and over None			None		
5K Walk Results (top 3) Male					
Jacob Halifax Tom Volmering Jim Hallock	46 <sup>th</sup> 58 <sup>th</sup> 60 <sup>th</sup>	Female 46:49 56:00 57:31	Gerri Voss Sarah Reimann Susan Hessling	34 <sup>th</sup> 35 <sup>th</sup> 36 <sup>th</sup>	38:02 38:28 39:31
1 Mile Walk Results (top 3 Male	3)		Female		
10 and under Cole Hagen Beckett Hagen AaronWeber	1 <sup>st</sup> 15 <sup>th</sup> 15 <sup>th</sup>	11:58 17:27 17:48	Addison Hagen Ellexia Puvalowski Brynn Lloyd	2 <sup>nd</sup> 6 <sup>th</sup> 8 <sup>th</sup>	12:05 16:29 16:42
11 and over Steve Bismack John Shepherd Pat Behnke	4 <sup>th</sup> 10 <sup>th</sup> 13 <sup>th</sup>	14:34 17:03 17:25	Jodi Voss Karen Schwanitz Cyndi Puvalowski	3 <sup>rd</sup> 5 <sup>th</sup> 7 <sup>th</sup>	13:15 15:07 16:38